

SUPPORT THE SYMPHONY

The Symphony is a non-profit organization that relies entirely on ticket sales, donations from individuals and businesses, grants, and endowments. Your contributions will help us purchase new music and equipment, compensate the conductor, recruited musicians, and soloists, as well as provide opportunities for local and area musicians to produce symphonic orchestra performances. All financial contributions to the Symphony are to be made through the Legacy Foundation of Winfield. There are many ways you can financially support the Symphony:

CHARTER MEMBER | The Symphony appreciates the generous support it receives from individual and corporate sponsorships. We are seeking Charter Members who will help fund the next three concert seasons amounting to donations of \$2,000 per year over the next three years. Charter Members will be recognized in concert programs throughout the season.

SEASON DONATIONS | The Symphony receives many donations annually from patrons and supporters. These donors are recognized in concert programs throughout the season. We appreciate any size of gift.

SYMPHONY ENDOWMENTS | The Symphony seeks tax-deductible donations that provide long-term support. Please contact the Legacy Foundation about such endowments by calling 620-221-7224.

VOLUNTEERS | The Symphony is generously supported by friends volunteering throughout the season. Needs include ushers, ticket sellers, committee members, etc. If you are a musician and would like to join the symphony, let us know. Please contact Rae Lynne Baker at 620-229-4282 to volunteer or to inquire about playing.

— — — PLEASE DETACH AND INCLUDE WITH YOUR CONTRIBUTION – — — — — — online donations coming soon!			
I/We wish to support the South Kansas Symphony by donating \$			
CITY			Levels of Giving Charter (\$2,000/3 years) Maestro (\$500-\$1,000) Virtuoso (\$250-\$499) Concert Master (\$100-\$249)
PHONE			—— □ Friends (\$25-\$99) □ Other

SIGNATURE & DATE (Required)

Make Checks Payable to: "Legacy Foundation" with "SKS" in the Memo Line Send to: Legacy Foundation, PO Box 713, Winfield, KS 67156 or deliver to 1216 Main St., Winfield